The HALO Range
UV-VISIBLE AND VISIBLE SPECTROPHOTOMETERS
Designed in Australia.
6 7
Micro Flow Cuvette Holder
Designed for the continuous
measurement of trace
samples. The sample

Gross Weight 35Kg
Power Requirements 110 - 220 V selectable, 50/60Hz
DB-20/DB-20S Ordering Information
PRODUCT CATALOG NUMBER#
Halo DB-20 UV-Visible Double Beam Spectrophotometer 110 - 220 V selectable, 50/60Hz DB-20-220
Halo DB-20S UV-Visible Double Beam Spectrophotometer 110 - 220 V selectable, 50/60Hz DB-20S-220
Rectangular Long-Path Cuvette Holder DB-20-RLPH
Cylindrical Long-Path Cuvette Holder DB-20-CLPH
Thermostatic Cuvette Holder (includes tubing) DB-20-TCH
Manual 5-Cuvette Holder/Changer DB-20-FCC
Auto 6-Cuvette Holder/Changer with temperature control and stirrer DB-20-SCCT
Auto 6-Cuvette Holder/Changer without temperature control and stirrer DB-20-SCC
Micro-cuvette Holder* DB-20-MCH
Micro-cuvette - quartz: 50µl  / 10mm optical path length* MC-50
Auto Sample Sipper with temperature control* DB-20-SST
Auto Sample Sipper without temperature control* DB-20-SS
Micro Flow Cuvette Holder* DB-20-MFH
Glass Sample Holder DB-20-GSH
Film Sample Holder DB-20-FSH
UV Detective Software UVDS-08-01
Note : * Not Applicable for Halo DB-20S
Rectangular Long-Path Cuvette Holder
Designed for low